MARDS Future tasks till Vienna's Meeting

Prof. Radovan Stojanovic



www.mards.ucg.ac.me

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union





Instead introduction

Thank you for Team of University of Maribor for excellent organisation of this Workshop

Especially for Prof. M. Debevc, local Maribor's coordinator

www.mards.ucg.ac.me

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union





Points

- Will mention only Critical and Priority points to be realised till Vienna Management Meeting 11-12.12.2019.
- The further project flow strongly depends on realisation of those points.
- Thus during next month we should to work very hard.

www.mards.ucg.ac.me







Critical



DE1.3	Legal documents to be send to responsible bodies for adopting	Report	M12		Mid Nov 2019
DE4.3	The report on MARDS's equipment resources	Report	M12	Univershity Shkoder and University of Montenegro other Albanian Unis	Mid Nov 2019
DE7.1	Sustainability strategy adopted	Document	: M 4	Metropolitan University Tirana (under help of UoM)	

Start on Curricula Development and Accreditation in Montenegro and Albania, Responsible UniSHK, UniMontenegro, UDG, Ministries

				Metropolitan, AL,	
	Dissemination events with relevant			ME Universities,	
	stakeholders organised (with Emphasis		M6, M18,	AL Chamber,	
DE6.3	on Industrial partners)	Events	M24	PRIDE	mo
	• •			****	 .me







Priority



- Report on Training
- Management issues, All
- Quality issues, Maribor

www.mards.ucg.ac.me

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union





Tasks till 11.12.2019.



Pls. resolve Critical and on the <u>level as much as</u> possible. Minimum 50 % to be resolved,

- 1. Legal documents to be send to responsible bodies for adopting,
- 2. Sustainable strategy,
- 3. Report on Equipment,
- 4. Start real work on Curricula for PhD (Report on Progress),
- 5. Managerial docs for 1st year
- 6. Dissemination event/s with industry stakeholders in Albania
- 7. Quality report for first year
- 8. Training Report for first year

www.mards.ucg.ac.me







We will be in daily contact till 11.12.2019.

Thank you for your attention

www.mards.ucg.ac.me

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union



